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MicHIGAN
BALANCE OF STATE BUdgEt AmOuntS
ConTiNuuM oF CARE
Project Name Rank # Amount Cumulative
TIER 1
MCAH (!\/ISHDA) - Statewide HMIS 1 S 802,700.00 $ 802,700.00
(Expansion)
MDHHS (MSHDA) - HMIS Renewal 2 S 136,764.00 S 939,464.00
MSHDA - Coordinated Entry 3 $ 588,776.00 | $ 1,528,240.00
(Expansion)
HSMM - Clinton PSH (Expansion) 4 S 153,678.00 S 1,681,918.00
CAA - Hillsdale PSH (Expansion) 5 S 185,663.00 S 1,867,581.00
ElghtCA!D— RRH SH lonia/Montcalm 6 $  126,416.00 $ 1,993,997.00
(Expansion)
EUPVF — West Bridge PSH 7 S 125,017.00 S 2,119,014.00
ACCMHS - MI500 PSH 8 S 27,124.00 S 2,146,138.00
AMCAA - Central UP RRH 9 S 220,055.00 S 2,366,193.00
ACCMHS — PSH Dedicated Plus 10 S 142,623.00 S 2,508,816.00
CACS - Ending Family Homelessness 11 S 103,924.00 S 2.612,740.00
through RRH
OHP - Stability and Beyond RRH 12 S 67,188.00 S 2,679,928.00
MDHHS - PSH Statewide Leasing 13 S 411,519.00 S 3,091,447.00
MDHHS - Consolidated RRH 14 S 3,524,364.00 S 6,615,811.00
MDHHS - PSH Dedicated Plus 15 S 1,686,941.00 S 8,302,752.00
ACCMHS - RRH 16 S 104,470.00 S 8,407,222.00
HDC - Consolidated RRH 17 S 67,484.00 S 8,474,706.00
TIER 2 |
HDC - Consolidated RRH 17 S 255,852.00 S 8,730,558.00
EightCAP - Isabella PSH Dedicated Plus 18 $  101,148.00 $ 8.831.706.00
(New)
Staircase Youth Services — RRH Youth 19 $  183,936.00 $ 9015,642.00
(New)
MDHHS = DV Joint TH/RRH Rural 20 | $ 65586000 | $ 9,671,502.00
Project (DV Bonus)
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Notes on the FY19 HUD CoC Project Ranking and Budgets:

e Tier 1 represents 94% of the Annual Renewal Demand (ARD). Tier 2 holds the remaining
6% of the ARD and the DV Bonus project for the BoS CoC. The ARD for FY19 is
$9,015,642 (94% = $8,474,706 for Tier 1).

e The Human Development Commission project straddles Tiers 1 and 2. The funding
amounts listed for this project list the amount covered by Tier 1 and the amount of
funding that falls into Tier 2.

e One project voluntarily reallocated a portion of its project budget for FY19, totaling
$846,648. This project is a PSH Dedicated Plus project. Two New projects were
submitted through these reallocated funds, as well as five Expansions.

e DV Bonus funds are available in the FY19 HUD CoC Competition, as well as traditional
Bonus funds. No traditional Bonus applications were submitted during the local
application process.
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